
CERIDefense-LESA-IV

Protection Level:
NIJ 0101.06 Level IV Compliant
Defeats .30-06 Armor Piercing (M2 AP)

Configuration:
Stand-Alone

Design:
Multicurve, Ceramic/Composite
Multicurve, Ceramic/Composite Core
1.2” thick, Full Edge-to-Edge Protection

Shape:
SAPI Cut

Type of Cover:
Waterproof and durable TPU material

Product Warranty:
5 years

Sizes:
LE-7212020-5
LE-7212020-3
LE-7212020-2
LE-7212020-1
LE-7212020-4

X-small
Small
Medium
Large
X-large

5.5 lbs
6.8 lbs
7 lbs
9.2 lbs
10.5 lbs

The Ceridium series of armor plates, produced by KIHOMAC, Inc., are 
produced in our Utah Aerospace Manufacturing Center of Excellence under 
the highest quality standards and are designed to be cost effective while 
providing exceptional protection. KIHOMAC’s legacy of aerospace 
engineering and manufacturing enables a vertically-integrated 
approach, the ability to develop enduring products, and extreme 
manufacturing precision within the United States.  With a 
dedication to quality and a passion for innovation, we deliver the 
highest quality armor products for the protection of our law 
enforcement, military, and now our civilian customers.

The CERIDefense-LESA-IV plate is a Stand Alone Rifle Rated torso plate that 
provides protection from a range of threats, including armor piercing rounds. 
It is NIJ 0101.06 Compliant and manufactured by KIHOMAC, a veteran 
owned small business, in the USA.
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ANTI ARMOR PIERCING
TECHNOLOGY

Spall Cover
Ballistic Foam
Ceramic Core
Composite Backer
Trauma Reducing Foam
Spall Cover

The information contained in this Product Data Sheet is EXPORT CONTROLLED and governed by the U.S. Department of State International Traffic in Arms Regulations 
(ITAR) and/or the Department of Commerce  Export Administration (EAR) and may not be transmitted to a foreign person or entity without proper authorization.

    For Orders Please Contact:

Matt Majewski, VP Strategic Markets
(801) 388-5138  |  cordian.majewski@kihomac.com


